SLIDE GATE OSCAR
Environment
Recyclability 100%
Other
Standard Warranty 5 years
Chemical Resistance high - ISO/TR 10358
Temperature Range -10° up to + 50°
Material Properties
Art. No. Description Weight
DFFS-4H1243 d-flexx Delta Oscar 4 beamset ø63 x 1243mm 5,2 kg
DFFS-4H1443 d-flexx Delta Oscar 4 beamset ø63 x 1443mm 6,0 kg
DFFS-4H1743 d-flexx Delta Oscar 4 beamset ø63 x 1743mm 7,3 kg
DFFS-H1243 d-flexx Delta Oscar 3 beamset ø63 x 1243mm 3,9 kg
DFFS-H1443 d-flexx Delta Oscar 3 beamset ø63 x 1443mm 4,5 kg
DFFS-H1743 d-flexx Delta Oscar 3 beamset ø63 x 1743mm 5,5 kg
DFOS+1000 d-flexx Echo Oscar beamset 1000mm 6,4 kg
DFOS+1200 d-flexx Echo Oscar beamset 1200mm 7,8 kg
DFOS+1500 d-flexx Echo Oscar beamset 1500mm 9,9 kg
DFOS-T1000 d-flexx Oscar slide gate 1000 mm 10,4 kg
DFOS-T1200 d-flexx Oscar slide gate 1200 mm 8,1 kg
DFOS-T1500 d-flexx Oscar slide gate 1500 mm 8,5 kg
DFOS+DFVB+M d-flexx Echo Oscar middel post ø 200 x 1200 mm 16,0 kg
DFOS-4DFFS-M d-flexx Delta 4 Oscar middel post ø 110 x 1200 mm 10,2 kg
DFOS-DFFS-M d-flexx Delta Oscar middel post ø 110 x 1200 mm 10,4 kg
DFOS-DFFS-1000 d-flexx Delta Oscar Sliding gate 1000 mm 22,3 kg
DFOS-DFFS-1200 d-flexx Delta Oscar sliding gate 1200 mm 44,3 kg
DFOS-DFFS-1500 d-flexx Delta Oscar sliding gate 1500 mm 24,9 kg
DFOS-4DFFS-1000 d-flexx Delta Oscar 4 sliding gate 1000 mm 44,4 kg
DFOS-4DFFS-1200 d-flexx Delta Oscar 4 sliding gate 1200 mm 45,6 kg
DFOS-4DFFS-1500 d-flexx Delta Oscar 4 sliding gate 1500 mm 47,5 kg
DFOS+DFVB+1000 d-flexx Echo Oscar sliding gate 1000 mm 57,4 kg
DFOS+DFVB+1200 d-flexx Echo Oscar sliding gate 1200 mm 59,2 kg
DFOS+DFVB+1500 d-flexx Echo Oscar sliding gate 1500 mm 61,9 kg
84057 d-flexx Oscar sticker 4 pcs set